
JOBO FOTOTECHNIC, INC.
KO. Box 3721 Ann Arbor, Michigan 48106 Fax (313) 995-8886 • (313) 995-4192

fujimoto
IMAGE PROCESSOR

CP-31
PARTS LIST-p

DARKROOM EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES PHOTOFINISHING AND PROCESSING EQUIP MENT



CP-31 PARTS LIST CONTENTS

SCREWS/WASHERS 1

E L E C T R I C PARTS 3

I. ENTRANCE RACK 4

n. F I R S T RACK 6

ffl. SECOND RACK 8

IV. T H I R D RACK 10

V. MAIN BODY (1) 12

VI. MAIN BODY (2) 15

VL TOP COVER 17

Vi. REPLENISHMENT U N I T 19

published on: May 22,1989

Fujimoto Photo Industrial Co., Ltd.

TLX. 63393 FUJIMOTO

FAX. 06-607-0450



SCREWS/WASHERS
& $
Part NQ
AA

AB

AC

AD

AE

AF

AG

AH

AI

AJ

AK

AL

AM

AN

AO

AP

AQ

AR

AS

AT

AU

AV

AW

AX

AY

ga a jooP no -n
Parts Description

S (fln 2X1 5)
Screw (Flat 2x15)
N (M2)
Nut (M2)
S (ft 2-6X6)
Screw (Round 2.6x6)
S (ft 3X4)
Screw (Round 3x4)
S (ft 3X6)
Screw (Round 3x6)
S (M 3X4)
Screw (Flat 3x4)
S (Jffl 3X1 2)
Screw (Flat 3x12)
S (ft 3X1 5)
Screw (Round 3x15)
S (ft 3X35)
Screw (Round 3x35)
S (m 3X6)
Screw (Flat 3x6)
S (m 3X8)
Screw (Flat 3x8)
S (h53 3X6)
Screw (Toras 3x6)
N (M3)
Nut (M3)
SW (03)
Spring Washer (03)
W (03)
Washer (03)
S (ft 4X8)
Screw (Round 4x8)
S (ft 4X1 2)
Screw (Round 4x12)
S (ft 4X30)
Screw (Round 4x30)
S (M 4X15)
Screw (Flat 4x15)
-b-y h £3 (4X6)
Set Screw (4x6)
^vtyy (ft 4X10)
Screw (Round 4x10)
N (M4)
Nut (M4)
SW (04)
Spring Washer (04)
W (04)
Washer (04)
S (ft 5X55)
Screw (Round 5x55)

®%
MB QT.

2

2

2

6

46

4

6

8

4

4

9

4

1 5

42

1 2

59

6

1 0

2

4

4

8

47

44

4

til %
Remarks

- 1 -



SCREWS/WASHERS
n «-
DD *

Part No
AZ

BA

BB

BC

BD

CA

CB

OS n jo
DP DD %

Parts Description
N (M5)
Nut (M5)
SW (05)
Spring Vasher (05)
EW (06)
E-Vfasher (06)
EW (0 1 0)
E-Uasher (010)
a-frty ( 0 3 X 2 0 )
Roll Pin (03x20)
3^-tf- SQ-9
Spacer SQ-9
3A--17-- SP-27
Spacer SP-27

fift
MB QT.

4

4

50

1

3

1

4

fit %
Remarks

- 2 -



ELECTRIC PARTS
fc 5

Part No
a

b

c

d

e

f

S

h

i

j

k

1

m

n

0

P

q

r

s

t

u

V

w

X

y

m s
Drawing Na
11284-344

4GB12.5L

MD-6

MU925S-11N

FG-9B

EE-SB5

4EA1425

CP3151

SEA 103

1832 3307

76D80B

US-602AXRF

FDN-531AB

TCP4146-01
-5101

TCS0244
-1201

502AT-1

DM1001C

RN20NOOK)

SR-6P-5

FGMB

FH-B02

4EA1492

SB B J?DP no -n
Parts Description

jgffc^-?
Drive Motor
*' -\-A-yF

Gear Head
fry?
Pump
7nA'57y>
Propel 1 ing Fan
7 j y$- Y
Fin Guard
7* r-b>-*f-
Photo Sensor
&ft»£3 1
Operation PCB 31
^-^n^hD-^Stfc
Motor Control PCB
;Orn-;ixSt£3 1
Control PCB 31
nmmv?
Power Switch
PSEr^*
Step- Down Transformer
•9--*3?>y r
Thermostat
m=f-^ d OP)
Terminal Stand (10P)
3>r>-tf— (*-?ffi)
Condenser (for motor)
DIN3T^^4P (P)
DIN Connector 4P (P)
DIN3*:J7?4P (S)
DIN Connector 4P (S)
tf-s;**-
Thermister
JSJ^-b^^-^^o.-^
Temp. Sensor Module
/•K'^A
Dial
32*7 vis n
Rubber Bush
3— KT^vi'aL
Cord Bush
ta-7* (5A)
Fuse (5A)
ta-T'zK^y
Fuse Holder
^zfn-K
Power Cord
v-KU^ASfe
PCB for Dial Assy

@&
Qt.

1

1

3

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

(IS %
Remarks

115V—MU925S-21N
230V-»MU925S-21N

200VAC 8//F

- 3 -



I. ENTRANCE RACK
a°a $
Part Na
I - 1

I - 2

I- 3

I - 4

I- 5

I- 6

I - 7

I - 8

I- 9

1-1 0

1-1 1

1-12

1-13

1-14

HI 2r
Drawing No
4EA1437

4EA1426

4EA1506

4EA1440

4EA1497-2

4EA1502

4EA1494

4EA1493

4EA1500

4EA1499

4EA1438

4EA1428

4EA1436

4EA1497-1

SR n joan -n
Parts Description

liA*
Press Spring
7-yi/a
Bush
3-N— tf— (4)
Spacer (4)
*A-— *- (2)
Spacer (2)
An5>y?tJ}fc£ (CP-31)
Entrance Rack Side Panel Left
tf-f PS (2) (CP-31)
Guide Panel (2)
SEiî n-̂ - (CP-3 1)
Drive Rubber Roller
Sx£jn-5- (CP-31)
Drive Roller
-ty*)---fc)l7- (CP-31)
Sensor Holder
•£>*-• £
Sensor Stand
y-y?t:>
Knock Pin
Effc*"t
Drive Gear
7-f F/M̂ -fcT̂
Idle Gear Pin
AP5-y^1PM^ (CP-31)
Entrance Rack Side Panel Right

<!»
Qt.
2

4

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

1

1

tit %
Remarks

- 4 -



I, ENTRANCE RACK

- 5 -


